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Dist Prev Type Note

0.0 0.0 Start of route

0.1 0.1 L onto Georgia Rd

0.3 0.2 L onto Stone Hill Rd

1.2 0.9 Cross Jackson Mills to Bergerville Rd

2.5 1.3 R onto Fort Plains Rd

6.8 4.3 L onto N New Prospect Rd

8.6 1.8 R onto Brewers Bridge Rd

9.7 1.1 R onto Nature Blvd

10.5 0.8 R onto Sixty Acre Blvd

10.9 0.4 R onto Atrium Way

11.1 0.2 L onto Manhattan St

11.2 0.2 R onto Goldweber Ave

11.7 0.5 L onto Bennetts Mills Rd

12.4 0.7 L onto Butterfly Rd

14.4 2.0 Cross Veterans Hwy to Grand Blvd

14.8 0.4 R onto Bowman Rd

14.8 miles.  +432/-438 feet

Dist Prev Type Note

18.5 3.6 R onto Co Rd 571/Toms River Rd

18.6 0.2 L toward S Stump Tavern Rd

21.8 3.1 L onto County Rd 528 W

23.9 2.1 L onto Hawkins Rd

25.3 1.5 R onto E Colliers Mill Rd

28.0 2.7 Bear R onto Archertown Rd

29.7 1.7 R onto Brindletown Rd

29.8 0.0 R onto Main St

29.8 0.0 To Scott's Market on L, then return to R onto Everegreen

31.2 1.4 Cross Rte 537 to Holmes Mill Rd

34.1 2.9 R onto Burlington Path Rd

38.2 4.1 L onto Red Valley Rd

39.0 0.8 Cross Rte 526 to Yellow Meetinghouse Rd

41.0 2.0 L onto Red Valley Rd

41.9 0.9 Bear Rt onto Stagecoach /Rte 524

45.8 3.9 R onto Ely Harmony Rd

31.0 miles.  +756/-690 feet



Dist Prev Type Note

49.6 3.8 L onto Nomoco Rd

51.6 2.0 L onto Georgia Rd

52.9 1.3 R onto Remembrance Rd

53.0 0.1 End of route

7.2 miles.  +48/-100 feet


